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1974 Men's Football Standings

Varsity

1
2
3

School

Joliet Cathiolic
Lockport
Marian Catholic
Joliet Central
Joliet West
Argo
Romeoville
Joliet East

Sophomore
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School

Joliet Catholic
Romeoville
Lockport
Marian Catholic
Joliet East
Argo

Joliet Central
Joliet East

Conference Overall
Won Lost Ties Won
6 1 0 6
6 1 0 6
5 2 0 5
4 3 0 6
3 4 0 3
2 5 0 4
2 5 0 2
0 7 0 1
Conference Overall
Won Lost Ties Won
6 0 1 6
6 1 0 7
6 1 0 6
4 3 0 6
3 4 0 3
1 6 0 3
1 6 0 2
1 6 0 2

Lost Ties
3 0
3 0
4 0
3 0
6 0
5 0
7 0
8 0

Lost Ties
2 1
2 0
2 1
2 1
6 0
6 0
7 0
7 0

Overall
Points
198
169
180
164
104
118
58
102

Division
Points
121
220
166
108
64
40
60
48

Opp Points
111
112
153
106
163
166
126
205

Opp Points
96
74
50
62
164
174
162
260



