

**Illini-8 Conference  
1974 Men's Football Standings**

Varsity	School	Conference			Overall			Overall	
		Won	Lost	Ties	Won	Lost	Ties	Points	Opp Points
1	Joliet Catholic	6	1	0	6	3	0	198	111
2	Lockport	6	1	0	6	3	0	169	112
3	Marian Catholic	5	2	0	5	4	0	180	153
	Joliet Central	4	3	0	6	3	0	164	106
5	Joliet West	3	4	0	3	6	0	104	163
	Argo	2	5	0	4	5	0	118	166
	Romeoville	2	5	0	2	7	0	58	126
8	Joliet East	0	7	0	1	8	0	102	205

Sophomore	School	Conference			Overall			Division	
		Won	Lost	Ties	Won	Lost	Ties	Points	Opp Points
1	Joliet Catholic	6	0	1	6	2	1	121	96
2	Romeoville	6	1	0	7	2	0	220	74
3	Lockport	6	1	0	6	2	1	166	50
4	Marian Catholic	4	3	0	6	2	1	108	62
5	Joliet East	3	4	0	3	6	0	64	164
6	Argo	1	6	0	3	6	0	40	174
7	Joliet Central	1	6	0	2	7	0	60	162
8	Joliet East	1	6	0	2	7	0	48	260